
 

 

DELEGAZIONE DI VENEZIA 

SELEZIONE INDIVIDUALE DI CATEGORIA C 
 

               POULE  “A” 

 NOVENTA 

Polloni Fabio 
1 

  

    
 

CAVALLINO T. 

Niero Giuseppe 
7 

 

   

Perdenti  Vincenti 1°A  

 NOVENTA 

De Zen Pietro 
4 

  

    
 

CHIESANUOVA 

Vernani Giulio 
6 

 

   

    

    

Recuperi   
 

2°A  
  

  
   

 
               POULE “B” 

 NOVENTA 

Varetto Domenico 
5 

  

    
 

CAVALLINO T. 

Pasqual Diego 
3 

 

   

Perdenti  Vincenti 1°B  

 NOVENTA  

Andrici Iosif 
2 

  

    
 

NOVENTA 

Biancotto Renzo 
8 

 

   

    

    

Recuperi   
 

2°B  
  

  
   

 
 

1°A        

2°B        

 
    

1°B        

2°A        

 
 


